SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

F.NO. 159/Judi./2016
DATED: 21ST JANUARY, 2016

CIRCULAR

It is hereby notified for information of Members of the Bar, Party-in-Person and all
concerned that the Competent Authority has directed that fresh matters registered
between 16.01.2016 (Saturday) to 29.01.2016 (Friday) will be listed as per following
schedule:-

'S.NO.| FRESH MATTERS REGISTERED ON LISTING DATE

1. 16.01.2016 (Saturday), 27.01.2016
118.01.2016 (Monday) & (Wednesday-Miscellaneous day)
| 19.01.2016 (Tuesday)
2. 120.01.2016 (Wednesday) 129.01.2016 (Friday) ~

121.01.2016 (Thursday)
E 122.01.2016 (Friday)

3. 123.01.2016 (Saturday) 01.02.2016 (Monday) &
127.01.2016 (Wednesday) 05.02.2016 (Friday)
128.01.2016 (Thursday)
129.01.2016 (Friday)

The fresh matters registered on four days i.e. between 23.01.2016 to
29.01.2016 as mentioned in SI.No.3 above will be listed on 01.02.2016 and
05.02.2016 in chronological order. However, if all the matters could not be
accommodated on both the aforesaid dates, the excess matters will be listed
on regular hearing days.
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(1)  The Secretary, Supreme Court Bar Association with five spare copies of
the Circular with a request that the Circular may be displayed on the

Notice Board of the Bar Association for the information of the Members of
the Bar.

(2)  The Secretary, Advocates-on-Record Association with five spare copies of
the Circular with a request that the Circular may be displayed on the

Notice Board of the Association for the information of the Members of the
Association.

(3)  Ali the Notice Boards

4) Al concerned




